
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

25 

99 

2 

4 

6 

5A 

74 

19 

36 

Name 

Cary Richards 

Russell Werner 

Mark Smith 

Melvin Kemper 

Mark Keller 

Stephen Temple 

Michael Nau 

Glenn Woloski 

Mark Reese 

Class 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

2:03.063 

2:05.103 

2:05.905 

2:07.256 

2:07.340 

2:07.806 

2:08.268 

2:08.459 

2:23.446 

2nd Best 

2:03.717 

2:06.034 

2:08.243 

2:07.611 

2:09.441 

2:08.092 

2:10.788 

2:09.603 

2:26.863 

Year 

1981 

1979 

1971 

1980 

1980 

1972 

1974 

1979 

1984 

Make/Model 

Van Diemen RF81 

Crossle 35 

Titan MK 6 

Crossle 40F 

Crossle 40F 

Brabham BT35-10 

Hawke DL11 

Van Diemen RF 79 

Lola T-644 

Color 

Black/Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Red 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

White 

Hometown 

Seattle WA 

White Salmon WA 

Sun Valley ID 

Toledo WA 

Snohomish WA 

Santa Cruz CA 

Maple Valley WA 

Garibaldi Highlands BC 

Coupeville WA 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 2, Emerald Cup 

Group 2, Emerald Cup Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 11:22:22 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/10/2023 11:20 


